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5444724 EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5444724 41100            AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT
              -181,888.00        -181,888.00        -170,238.06          -7,496.86               0.00         -11,649.94      93.6%

  2024/08/000307 02/29/2024 GCR          -1,534.08 REF                                     JAN DMV TAX VFD EASTBEND
  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN          -5,962.78 REF FEB                                 EAST BEND CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT     
              -181,888.00        -181,888.00        -170,238.06          -7,496.86               0.00         -11,649.94      93.6%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5444724 41101            AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR
                     0.00               0.00          -2,393.22            -576.14               0.00           2,393.22     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -576.14 REF FEB                                 EAST BEND PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR     
                     0.00               0.00          -2,393.22            -576.14               0.00           2,393.22     100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5444724 43100            SALES TAX
               -17,000.00         -17,000.00         -11,565.82          -4,209.05               0.00          -5,434.18      68.0%

  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,374.94 REF                                     VFD DEC SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,387.78 REF                                     VFD JAN SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION
  2024/08/000143 02/16/2024 GEN          -1,446.33 REF                                     VFD FEB SALES TAX DISTRIBUTION

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39     
               -17,000.00         -17,000.00         -11,565.82          -4,209.05               0.00          -5,434.18      68.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QsZc%2F4ha3B1RYoWbgd1W0a%2BQ1Oqgyr5ifkwCZIftDXj5Um5DPP0FvXQepDk%2BaD0C
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CGrPzhe5i0miU4flDasN4TY8xQ%2FHPEB0fRYmgcmM6%2BaZ1rReb9iEmKsbQ3MdpM04
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywANNa60%2FeUNAgkEUVOBL1yjM7Pth5xBVPRtcU9srREHLFTegOJysjK2PzbaYcZk
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OfeV64uMkCp3M1Nc2%2BXq0tALj%2Faf7cY6Dk42GfnhebqGPq7zywN7Spi6AFEjKmlU
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ORgbUGr%2Fn5fBS8c8w7PGqgKQn9KIlhH1TiOJYgwhTdgcpJyE3mpMnhKl2MLs%2Fkkf
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NDzzzWfwvwvlzPPHw003OhFxDWav%2BMQKRhjJdkQY2st4uFGFUSCWY5xqhQZ15UlR
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J6MUkhM5SF1nfoaMfNgYCFQm9TJ%2FfkKgf4bqHktJzO8JRY0c0UblFT%2B0J6nUiXBx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZN1ITTzh42XSVnnwI32Qg0gdidivCBKMwH8ErrYf8o5zghB%2FcqoCo9K4%2F3miCyQX
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kp%2BQvzkiqGLAk%2B2E2L50r06lI62TE06BxqCDZmaXRfvpxx1cE7qadlwo6eihF1e1
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5444724 44900            INTEREST EARNED
                     0.00               0.00            -724.33            -257.62               0.00             724.33     100.0%

  2024/08/000313 02/29/2024 GEN            -257.62 REF FEB                                 DUE TO EAST BEND VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED            
                     0.00               0.00            -724.33            -257.62               0.00             724.33     100.0%

     TOTAL EAST BEND VFD - REVENUE    
              -198,888.00        -198,888.00        -184,921.43         -12,539.67               0.00         -13,966.57      93.0%

                  TOTAL REVENUES
              -198,888.00        -198,888.00        -184,921.43         -12,539.67               0.00         -13,966.57

                     GRAND TOTAL
              -198,888.00        -198,888.00        -184,921.43         -12,539.67               0.00         -13,966.57      93.0%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Mary Grace Jones **                                         

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zj6Aywym7Y0TwK8BAkAAWxA1D0dmfodLRFEkegoUs%2BGqLvH3C3DigUYi%2BfUn6wua
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OJrZ5RJyCGO%2FDnsZzd7cCmj1xZ7VNUB1r8JEtkIg8%2BzLrZCR1nz7nHh3MsqeqOdQ
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2024/ 8
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2024/ 8
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D
  Amounts/totals exceed 999 million dollars: N

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Org                5444724
Object             
Project            
Rollup code        
Account type       
Account status     


